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PMK 2005-2014 nach Phianomenbereichen
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2005 | 2006 | 2007 | 2008 | 2009 | 2010 | 2011 | 2012 @ 2013 | 2014
B PMK -Gesamt- 3.180 | 2.567 | 2.745 | 3.042 | 2.706 @ 2.528 | 2.794 | 2.191 | 2.682 | 3.125
W PMK -rechts- 2.254 | 2.064 | 2.154 | 2.425 | 1.972 1.809 | 1.693 | 1.616 | 1.672 | 1.740
W PMK -links- 367 307 373 487 513 563 952 430 617 851
B PMK -Auslander-| 257 8 5 4 10 4 1 3 3 29
PMK -Sonstige- 302 188 213 126 211 152 148 142 390 505
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STAATSMINISTERIUM

DES INNERN

Fallzahlen PMK

Aufklarungsquote

2014

40,2 %

2013

34,8 %

Entwicklung

Aufklarungsquote 38,2% 35,6 %
- davon Gewaltdelikte 86 74 16 %
- davon Propagandadelikte 1.251 1.292 -3%
Anteil fremdenfeindliche Straftaten 256 152 68 %
Anteil antisemitische Straftaten 101 72 40 %

Aufklarungsquote 42,5 % 23,8 %
- davon Gewaltdelikte 157 168 -6 %
- davon Propagandadelikte 18 7 157 %

Aufklarungsquote 69,0 % -
- davon Gewaltdelikte 11 2 450 %
- davon Propagandadelikte 3 -

Aufklarungsquote 41,2 % 49,0 %
- davon Gewaltdelikte 21 16 31%
- davon Propagandadelikte 142 159 -11 %
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